
1. leht 6-stIV-Ü - IDA-VIRUMAA SISE-MV - üksik - P, 26.01.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall
Kõik mängud algasid seisult 1:1

A 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Kenneth Muusikus 13 13 13 3-0 A1 0 0 0 39-24 +15
2 Tarmo Bombe 11 13 13 2-1 A2 0 0 0 37-25 +12
3 Klavdia Piik 6 4 13 1-2 A3 0 0 0 23-28 -5
4 Sirje Maala 7 8 2 0-3 A4 0 0 0 17-39 -22

B 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Jaan Sepp 12 13 13 2-1 B2 0 0 0 38-25 +13
2 Aarne Välja 13 13 13 3-0 B1 0 0 0 39-24 +15
3 Janek Tarto 6 10 12 0-3 B4 0 0 0 28-39 -11
4 Tõnis Anton 6 2 13 1-2 B3 0 0 0 21-38 -17

C 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Oskar Sepp 13 13 13 3-0 C1 0 0 0 39-13 +26
2 Enn Tokman 3 10 13 1-2 C3 0 0 0 26-31 -5
3 Ljudmila Varendi 5 13 13 2-1 C2 0 0 0 31-26 +5
4 Marta Bernat 5 5 3 0-3 C4 0 0 0 13-39 -26

D 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Kaspar Mänd 13 13 13 3-0 D1 0 0 0 39-20 +19
2 Liidia Põllu 8 4 13 1-2 D3 1 1 -2 0 25-32 -7
3 Viktor Švarõgin 6 13 12 1-2 D2 1 1 +8 0 31-30 +1
4 Aleksandr Tipakov 6 6 13 1-2 D4 1 1 -6 0 25-38 -13

E 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Andrei Grintšak 9 11 13 1-2 E3 1 0 +4 0 33-35 -2
2 Karla Purgats 13 13 12 2-1 E1 1 0 +1 0 38-34 +4
3 Illar Tõnurist 13 12 13 2-1 E2 0 -1 0 38-33 +5
4 Vello Vasser 9 13 9 1-2 E4 0 -4 0 31-38 -7

F 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Ülo Piik 6 8 4 0-3 F4 0 0 0 18-39 -21
2 Tõnu Piik 13 11 13 2-1 F2 1 1 +2 0 37-28 +9
3 Svetlana Veski 13 13 6 2-1 F3 1 1 -5 0 32-32 0
4 Henri Mitt 13 9 13 2-1 F1 1 1 +3 0 35-23 +12

1. voor 1-4, 2-3    2. voor 1-3, 2-4    3. voor 1-2, 3-4



2. leht 6-stIV-Ü - IDA-VIRUMAA SISE-MV - üksik - P, 26.01.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

1 - 8 koht

A1 Kenneth Muusikus 13
Kenneth Muus8

- - 0
P Jaan Sepp 13

B2 Jaan Sepp 13
K Jaan Sepp 13

F2 Tõnu Piik 5
Jaan Sepp 13

E1 Karla Purgats 13
L Karla Purgats 7

C2 Ljudmila Varendi 8
R Kaspar Mänd 5

- - 0
Kaspar Mänd 13

D1 Kaspar Mänd 13
Jaan Sepp

C1 Oskar Sepp 13 1. koht
Oskar Sepp 0

- - 0
S Viktor Švarõgi 13

D2 Viktor Švarõgin 13
M Viktor Švarõgi 13

F1 Henri Mitt 3
Viktor Švarõgi 6

E2 Illar Tõnurist 13 Viktor Švarõgin
N Illar Tõnurist 6 2. koht

A2 Tarmo Bombe 11
T Aarne Välja 6

- - 0
Aarne Välja 13 Kaspar Mänd 13

B1 Aarne Välja 13 Kaspar Mänd
Aarne Välja 11 3. koht

Aarne Välja
4. koht



3. leht 6-stIV-Ü - IDA-VIRUMAA SISE-MV - üksik - P, 26.01.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

5 - 8 koht

P Kenneth Muus13
Kenneth Muus10

R Karla Purgats 0
Oskar Sepp

S Oskar Sepp 13 5. koht
Oskar Sepp 13

T Illar Tõnurist 3 Kenneth Muusikus
6. koht

Karla Purgats 0
Illar Tõnurist

Illar Tõnurist 13 7. koht

Karla Purgats
8. koht

- 0
Tõnu Piik 4

K Tõnu Piik 13
Ljudmila Varen13

L Ljudmila Varen13
Ljudmila Varen13

- 0
Ljudmila Varendi

- 0 9. koht
Henri Mitt 0

M Henri Mitt 13
Tarmo Bombe 0

N Tarmo Bombe 13 Tarmo Bombe
Tarmo Bombe 0 10. koht

- 0
Tõnu Piik 13

Tõnu Piik
Tarmo Bombe 0 11. koht

Tarmo Bombe
12. koht



4. leht 6-stIV-Ü - IDA-VIRUMAA SISE-MV - üksik - P, 26.01.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

13 - 16 koht

A3 Klavdia Piik 13
Klavdia Piik 3

- - 0
P Ülo Piik 13

B4 Janek Tarto 0
K Ülo Piik 13

F4 Ülo Piik 13
Ülo Piik 13

E3 Andrei Grintšak 0
L Marta Bernat 13

C4 Marta Bernat 13
R Marta Bernat 4

- - 0
Liidia Põllu 8

D3 Liidia Põllu 13
Ülo Piik

C3 Enn Tokman 13 13. koht
Enn Tokman 13

- - 0
S Enn Tokman 13

D4 Aleksandr Tipakov 13
M Aleksandr Tipa7

F3 Svetlana Veski 8
Enn Tokman 10

E4 Vello Vasser 13 Enn Tokman
N Vello Vasser 13 14. koht

A4 Sirje Maala 0
T Vello Vasser 10

- - 0
Tõnis Anton 0 Marta Bernat 8

B3 Tõnis Anton 13 Vello Vasser
Vello Vasser 13 15. koht

Marta Bernat
16. koht



5. leht 6-stIV-Ü - IDA-VIRUMAA SISE-MV - üksik - P, 26.01.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

17 - 20 koht

P Klavdia Piik 12
Liidia Põllu 13

R Liidia Põllu 13
Liidia Põllu

S Aleksandr Tipa13 17. koht
Aleksandr Tipa9

T Tõnis Anton 0 Aleksandr Tipakov
18. koht

Klavdia Piik 13
Klavdia Piik

Tõnis Anton 0 19. koht

Tõnis Anton
20. koht

21 - 24 koht
- 0

Janek Tarto
K Janek Tarto 13

0
L Andrei Grintša13

Andrei Grintša
- 0

Svetlana Veski
- 0 21. koht

Svetlana Vesk 13
M Svetlana Vesk 13

Svetlana Vesk 13
N Sirje Maala 13

Sirje Maala 6 22. koht
- 0

Sirje Maala 23. koht

24. koht



6. leht 6-stIV-Ü - IDA-VIRUMAA SISE-MV - üksik - P, 26.01.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

1 Jaan Sepp
2 Viktor Švarõgin
3 Kaspar Mänd
4 Aarne Välja
5 Oskar Sepp
6 Kenneth Muusikus
7 Illar Tõnurist
8 Karla Purgats
9 Ljudmila Varendi

10 Tarmo Bombe
11 Tõnu Piik
12 Tarmo Bombe
13 Ülo Piik
14 Enn Tokman
15 Vello Vasser
16 Marta Bernat
17 Liidia Põllu
18 Aleksandr Tipakov
19 Klavdia Piik
20 Tõnis Anton
21 Svetlana Veski
22
23
24


